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MONROE SPORT CENTER PAGE 1

LEAGUE #603: SPARETIME SWINGERS
WEEK #16 - 4/5/25

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
SATURDAY - 6:00 P.M. 80% OF 800 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: JENNA KLOSTER PHONE: 734-625-9504
LEAGUE SECRETARY: MIKE CLARK PHONE: 734-604-6300
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 16 OF 16 (16)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 4-THE BIG TEN 83 29 38374 746 820 2337 884 2517
2. # 1-BISCUITS & TRACY 77 35 37841 630 744 2083 895 2598
3. #17-SOFA KING GOOD 75 37 37951 699 844 2308 929 2563
4. # 9-LIVE FROM THE GUTTER 68 44 36879 598 715 1884 880 2382
5. # 2-OFF IN THE GUTTER 64 48 37032 641 750 2085 913 2502
6. # 3-SCRAPPERS 63 49 37361 653 765 2151 883 2490
7. #10-COMEBACK STRIKEFORCE 61 51 36872 628 710 2025 847 2440
8. #18-TUCKING FEN PIN 60 52 37435 609 711 2013 867 2481
9. # 7-BLIND SQUIRRELS 59 53 36719 595 697 1946 873 2474
10. # 5-TURD WHACKERS 55 57 36541 597 698 1928 868 2449
11. #20-F**K IN GARRYS TEAM 54 58 37223 612 789 1982 954 2480
12. #11-KNUCKLES DEEP 54 58 34757 483 563 1620 823 2400
13. # 6-OFF IN THE WOODS 51 61 36187 560 641 1778 848 2396
14. #15-TWERKIN MERKINS 45 67 36210 540 641 1735 853 2371
15. #19-POCKET POUNDERS 45 67 35854 520 625 1829 848 2441
16. #13-JUST US 44 68 34267 556 647 1827 864 2466
17. #16-MOURNING WOOD 42 70 35979 525 628 1709 855 2411
18. # 8-TEAM 8 39 73 28842 526 621 1741 810 2308
19. #14-EXPERIENCE OPTIONAL 27 85 26769 514 574 1638 801 2340
20. #12-MONROE SHEEK 25 87 20348 550 647 1850 856 2480
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
279 JOHN ZUBER 798 FRED DIEBERT 230.7 FRED DIEBERT
279 WILL CLARK 769 WILL CLARK 223.9 WILL CLARK
279 FRED DIEBERT 699 MARK HUBER 218.9 MARK HUBER
275 AUSTIN BRAY 685 JOHN ZUBER 206.8 JOHN ZUBER

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
256 PAMELA ZUBER 722 PAMELA ZUBER 198.0 PAMELA ZUBER
222 JOYCE FIELDS 559 KIM FRYMAN 162.9 ROBIN BUTLER
220 DANIELLE MCTAGG 549 ROBIN BUTLER 157.6 KIM FRYMAN
211 ANNA GALLAN 548 JOYCE FIELDS 152.5 COREY GILL

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
954 F**K IN GARRYS TEAM 2598 BISCUITS & TRACY
929 SOFA KING GOOD 2563 SOFA KING GOOD
913 OFF IN THE GUTTER 2517 THE BIG TEN
895 BISCUITS & TRACY 2502 OFF IN THE GUTTER

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

277 WILL CLARK MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 275 AUSTIN BRAY
741 WILL CLARK MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 685 FRED DIEBERT
234 PAMELA ZUBER WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 202 ROBIN BUTLER
627 PAMELA ZUBER WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 557 KIM FRYMAN

+ 96 AUSTIN BRAY MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 88 BRIAN GILL
+104 MICHELLE HILDEBRAND WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 92 KIM FRYMAN

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** KRIS LAMPSON ** JENNA KLOSTER ** JOYCE FIELDS **
** MIKE GROCHOWSKI **

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 175S 200S 500S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - BISCUITS & TRACY

TRACY DOMANSKI 104 99 111 314 4709 42 112 169 408 115 0 0 0 0 0
KARLA CABRERA 136 137 154 427 5964 48 124 179 456 98 1 0 0 0 0
BOBBY DOMANSKI 151 163 220 534 6896 42 164 232 596 157 10 6 6 0 0
FRED DIEBERT 248 246 191 685 11074 48 230 279 798 222 9 38 1 8 7

TM #2 - OFF IN THE GUTTER
KEVIN MORSE 160 125 157 442 5907 42 140 185 501 137 2 0 1 0 0
ERIC GROCHOWSKI 175 170 161 506 7217 45 160 215 579 156 6 4 5 0 0
ROBIN BUTLER 202 165 150 517 7333 45 162 202 549 150 10 2 5 0 0
KELLY MCMANAWAY (185) (185) (185) 555 7777 42 185 247 656 188 11 14 11 1 0
MIKE GROCHOWSKI ... ... ... ... 718 6 119 154 403 113 0 0 0 0 0

TM #3 - SCRAPPERS
ANNA GALLAN 138 133 142 413 6205 41 151 211 547 136 5 1 1 0 0
MICHELLE HILDEBRA 199 140 143 482 5776 45 128 199 482 113 2 0 0 0 0
JEFF BALL 217 157 149 523 5818 30 193 248 669 210 7 14 4 5 0
TIM HILDEBRAND 201 174 189 564 6022 36 167 219 574 165 13 5 7 0 0
TRAVIS HAYNES ... ... ... ... 2855 14 203 238 672 188 4 9 1 3 0

TM #4 - THE BIG TEN
MARTEE LAMPSON 140 156 133 429 4662 30 155 198 531 152 7 0 2 0 0
AUSTIN BRAY 167 188 275 630 8655 48 180 275 630 170 15 10 13 1 0
WILL CLARK 243 277 221 741 10078 45 223 279 769 223 5 39 1 10 4
KRIS LAMPSON ... ... ... ... 7054 39 180 221 604 185 15 10 10 1 0
JAKOB LIVINGSTON 165 192 180 537 3086 18 171 205 558 151 6 3 5 0 0

TM #5 - TURD WHACKERS
SHERRY PHILLIPS 123 129 119 371 5108 42 121 170 422 123 0 0 0 0 0
THERESA VAGT 119 126 137 382 5170 39 132 180 473 125 1 0 0 0 0
LARRY PHILLIPS 143 148 207 498 8411 48 175 254 648 177 14 9 10 1 0
KARL VAGT 145 180 210 535 6683 39 171 225 567 165 11 7 10 0 0

TM #6 - OFF IN THE WOODS
DANIELLE MCTAGG 132 144 137 413 7210 48 150 220 534 152 6 2 2 0 0
SUE WAGERS 151 113 143 407 6132 48 127 172 419 142 0 0 0 0 0
MICHELLE COLPAERT ... ... ... ... 5936 39 152 205 524 156 5 2 1 0 0
GEORGE WAGERS 139 158 120 417 5405 39 138 192 522 127 4 0 1 0 0
MATT MCTAGGART 130 98 147 375 1805 15 120 147 381 111 0 0 0 0 0

TM #7 - BLIND SQUIRRELS
KELLI WALTERS 130 105 92 327 4559 42 108 162 356 111 0 0 0 0 0
MICHELLE NIESWEND 164 154 136 454 5434 39 139 175 467 130 1 0 0 0 0
MIKE CLARK 168 194 177 539 8319 48 173 246 585 160 14 6 12 0 0
DON WALTERS 155 158 149 462 7174 42 170 246 604 170 6 7 7 1 0
PAULETTE CONN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 0 0 0 0
JAKOB LIVINGSTON ... ... ... ... 453 3 151 169 453 170 0 0 0 0 0

TM #8 - TEAM 8
ERIC BURGER ... ... ... ... 4897 33 148 202 511 137 6 1 2 0 0
VINCE GALATI ... ... ... ... 2526 24 105 162 404 134 0 0 0 0 0
JANELL ANGOVE ... ... ... ... 3718 33 112 134 368 109 0 0 0 0 0
PAUL ANGOVE ... ... ... ... 5500 36 152 219 547 147 2 3 2 0 0

TM #9 - LIVE FROM THE GUTTER
BRETT CARLISLE 159 179 182 520 7634 42 181 235 612 166 18 9 9 2 0
BAILEY MRUZIK 130 133 141 404 5944 45 132 162 428 138 0 0 0 0 0
NATHAN MRUZIK 174 135 146 455 5918 42 140 196 502 138 2 0 1 0 0
BILLY BRINKER 154 140 179 473 5263 36 146 187 483 125 4 0 0 0 0

TM #10 - COMEBACK STRIKEFORCE
BRIAN GILL 178 176 172 526 5799 39 148 191 526 148 7 0 2 0 0
COREY GILL 179 184 100 463 5493 36 152 202 533 147 6 1 2 0 0
MARK HUBER 171 192 266 629 9196 42 218 266 699 206 8 31 1 13 0
APRIL CALLAHAN ... ... ... ... 1191 9 132 160 409 130 0 0 0 0 0
TOM WASNER ... ... ... ... 428 3 142 176 428 170 1 0 0 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 175S 200S 500S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #11 - KNUCKLES DEEP

RICK GRANICA (154) (154) (154) 462 5404 35 154 211 518 164 7 2 2 0 0
AMANDA BRIMM (109) (109) (109) 327 3619 33 109 153 381 110 0 0 0 0 0
ALEX TROUT 133 144 139 416 5215 45 115 168 422 170 0 0 0 0 0
JAYME FERRERI 108 87 134 329 4704 45 104 138 353 130 0 0 0 0 0

TM #12 - MONROE SHEEK
MICHELLE PETRANGE ... ... ... ... 2553 24 106 135 393 106 0 0 0 0 0
JEN WILEY ... ... ... ... 2634 24 109 146 362 112 0 0 0 0 0
TOM PETRANGELO ... ... ... ... 4444 24 185 236 615 184 7 9 5 2 0
COREY WILEY ... ... ... ... 4063 27 150 235 648 147 2 4 1 1 0
STEVE MULLINS ... ... ... ... 863 6 143 152 448 170 0 0 0 0 0
TAYLOR STEWARD ... ... ... ... 298 3 99 116 298 130 0 0 0 0 0

TM #13 - JUST US
APRIL CUYKENDALL 101 109 125 335 5321 42 126 182 440 130 1 0 0 0 0
CAITLYN CUYKENDAL 157 138 120 415 5546 41 135 196 470 126 4 0 0 0 0
CONNIE CUYKENDALL 131 122 146 399 6044 43 140 189 473 142 3 0 0 0 0
PAT LAURAIN 180 152 166 498 6922 45 153 205 564 158 8 1 3 0 0

TM #14 - EXPERIENCE OPTIONAL
CATHY MROWCA ... ... ... ... 3238 30 107 136 372 102 0 0 0 0 0
LORI WOJCIK ... ... ... ... 1550 15 103 127 363 112 0 0 0 0 0
ASHLEY WARE ... ... ... ... 3087 24 128 162 436 129 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE WOJCIK ... ... ... ... 4312 24 179 228 655 161 9 4 6 1 0
LISA FULLER ... ... ... ... 395 3 131 143 395 130 0 0 0 0 0
SHANE WARE ... ... ... ... 699 6 116 135 369 170 0 0 0 0 0

TM #15 - TWERKIN MERKINS
KARLA FIELDS 116 78 109 303 3101 30 103 139 368 99 0 0 0 0 0
JENNA KLOSTER 108 141 161 410 6848 48 142 180 492 141 4 0 0 0 0
JOYCE FIELDS 153 191 125 469 7130 48 148 222 548 140 7 1 2 0 0
SANDY KLOSTER 169 102 133 404 6515 45 144 191 495 139 4 0 0 0 0
BRIDGET LOBZUN ... ... ... ... 300 3 100 120 300 130 0 0 0 0 0
KENDRA STADLER ... ... ... ... 1357 12 113 140 364 130 0 0 0 0 0

TM #16 - MOURNING WOOD
LISA LOCK 120 131 96 347 5397 45 119 161 428 122 0 0 0 0 0
TIM LOCK 106 129 129 364 4648 42 110 149 368 116 0 0 0 0 0
CHAD BEAN 124 144 126 394 5186 36 144 214 532 141 3 1 1 0 0
DEVIN FREELON (159) (159) (159) 477 5256 33 159 211 630 170 6 4 2 1 0

TM #17 - SOFA KING GOOD
PAMELA ZUBER 178 234 215 627 9508 48 198 256 722 188 14 25 10 5 1
CHERYL GORNY 167 116 133 416 5752 45 127 175 483 114 1 0 0 0 0
JOHN ZUBER 166 210 224 600 6827 33 206 279 685 170 10 19 3 8 0

TM #18 - TUCKING FEN PIN
JENNIFER BOND 133 120 154 407 5061 39 129 179 487 130 1 0 0 0 0
ALICIA MALCOLM 142 142 164 448 5702 39 146 207 480 130 1 1 0 0 0
JASON BOND 158 137 152 447 6273 39 160 222 569 170 5 6 6 0 0
CLINTON MALCOLM 157 172 207 536 7871 45 174 236 605 170 13 9 7 3 0

TM #19 - POCKET POUNDERS
BRIAN LUCAS 119 129 135 383 5998 48 124 170 478 170 0 0 0 0 0
TIFFANY LUCAS 116 99 114 329 5479 45 121 176 428 130 1 0 0 0 0
CAITLIN SGRO 83 81 82 246 3468 39 88 126 321 130 0 0 0 0 0
JAKE SGRO 216 189 161 566 7968 45 177 257 620 170 17 9 9 2 0
ANTHONY LUCAS ... ... ... ... 1052 6 175 203 542 170 1 2 2 0 0

TM #20 - F**K IN GARRYS TEAM
KIM FRYMAN 189 196 172 557 7568 48 157 203 559 130 10 2 4 0 0
RUSS FRYMAN 191 180 167 538 8287 48 172 233 586 170 14 7 10 0 0
SARA WOOD 94 114 99 307 4138 39 106 151 368 108 0 0 0 0 0
GARRY WOOD 185 183 212 580 7936 45 176 242 617 178 10 13 8 1 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
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LEAGUE #603: SPARETIME SWINGERS
WEEK #16 - 4/5/25

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 175S 200S 500S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
DOUG GROCHOWSKI ... ... ... ... 331 3 110 174 331 167 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS LOOMIS 101 130 94 325 3743 33 113 154 381 106 0 0 0 0 0
AMBER BEAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 104 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTON PETERS ... ... ... ... 606 3 202 228 606 170 0 2 0 1 0
HUNTER LONGWORTH ... ... ... ... 534 3 178 185 534 170 2 0 1 0 0
EMILY HUBER ... ... ... ... 707 6 117 152 365 130 0 0 0 0 0
KYLE OTT ... ... ... ... 517 3 172 224 517 170 0 1 1 0 0
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LEAGUE #603: SPARETIME SWINGERS
WEEK #16 - 4/5/25

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE BOWLERS

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
SATURDAY - 6:00 P.M. 80% OF 800 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: JENNA KLOSTER PHONE: 734-625-9504
LEAGUE SECRETARY: MIKE CLARK PHONE: 734-604-6300
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 16 OF 16 (16)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
PAUL ANGOVE 5500 36 152 TIM LOCK 4648 42 110
JEFF BALL 5818 30 193 HUNTER LONGWORTH 534 3 178
CHAD BEAN 5186 36 144 CHRIS LOOMIS 3743 33 113
JASON BOND 6273 39 160 CHRIS LOOMIS 0 0
AUSTIN BRAY 8655 48 180 BRIAN LUCAS 5998 48 124

BILLY BRINKER 5263 36 146 ANTHONY LUCAS 1052 6 175
ERIC BURGER 4897 33 148 CLINTON MALCOLM 7871 45 174
BRETT CARLISLE 7634 42 181 KELLY MCMANAWAY 7777 42 185
WILL CLARK 10078 45 223 MATT MCTAGGART 1805 15 120
MIKE CLARK 8319 48 173 KEVIN MORSE 5907 42 140

FRED DIEBERT 11074 48 230 NATHAN MRUZIK 5918 42 140
BOBBY DOMANSKI 6896 42 164 STEVE MULLINS 863 6 143
DEVIN FREELON 5256 33 159 KYLE OTT 517 3 172
RUSS FRYMAN 8287 48 172 JUSTON PETERS 606 3 202
VINCE GALATI 2526 24 105 TOM PETRANGELO 4444 24 185

BRIAN GILL 5799 39 148 LARRY PHILLIPS 8411 48 175
RICK GRANICA 5404 35 154 JAKE SGRO 7968 45 177
ERIC GROCHOWSKI 7217 45 160 ALEX TROUT 5215 45 115
DOUG GROCHOWSKI 331 3 110 KARL VAGT 6683 39 171
MIKE GROCHOWSKI 718 6 119 GEORGE WAGERS 5405 39 138

TRAVIS HAYNES 2855 14 203 DON WALTERS 7174 42 170
TIM HILDEBRAND 6022 36 167 SHANE WARE 699 6 116
MARK HUBER 9196 42 218 TOM WASNER 428 3 142
KRIS LAMPSON 7054 39 180 COREY WILEY 4063 27 150
PAT LAURAIN 6922 45 153 STEVE WOJCIK 4312 24 179

JAKOB LIVINGSTON 453 3 151 GARRY WOOD 7936 45 176
JAKOB LIVINGSTON 3086 18 171 JOHN ZUBER 6827 33 206

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
JANELL ANGOVE 3718 33 112 SANDY KLOSTER 6515 45 144
AMBER BEAN 0 0 MARTEE LAMPSON 4662 30 155
JENNIFER BOND 5061 39 129 BRIDGET LOBZUN 300 3 100
AMANDA BRIMM 3619 33 109 LISA LOCK 5397 45 119
ROBIN BUTLER 7333 45 162 TIFFANY LUCAS 5479 45 121

KARLA CABRERA 5964 48 124 ALICIA MALCOLM 5702 39 146
APRIL CALLAHAN 1191 9 132 DANIELLE MCTAGG 7210 48 150
MICHELLE COLPAERT 5936 39 152 CATHY MROWCA 3238 30 107
PAULETTE CONN 0 0 BAILEY MRUZIK 5944 45 132
APRIL CUYKENDALL 5321 42 126 MICHELLE NIESWENDER 5434 39 139

CAITLYN CUYKENDALL 5546 41 135 MICHELLE PETRANGELO 2553 24 106
CONNIE CUYKENDALL 6044 43 140 SHERRY PHILLIPS 5108 42 121
TRACY DOMANSKI 4709 42 112 CAITLIN SGRO 3468 39 88
JAYME FERRERI 4704 45 104 KENDRA STADLER 1357 12 113
KARLA FIELDS 3101 30 103 TAYLOR STEWARD 298 3 99
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LEAGUE PRESIDENT: JENNA KLOSTER PHONE: 734-625-9504
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LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 16 OF 16 (16)
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WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
JOYCE FIELDS 7130 48 148 JAMIE TROUT 256 3 85

C-KIM FRYMAN 7568 48 157 THERESA VAGT 5170 39 132
LISA FULLER 395 3 131 SUE WAGERS 6132 48 127
ANNA GALLAN 6205 41 151 KELLI WALTERS 4559 42 108
COREY GILL 5493 36 152 ASHLEY WARE 3087 24 128

CHERYL GORNY 5752 45 127 JEN WILEY 2634 24 109
MICHELLE HILDEBRAND 5776 45 128 LORI WOJCIK 1550 15 103
EMILY HUBER 707 6 117 SARA WOOD 4138 39 106
JENNA KLOSTER 6848 48 142 PAMELA ZUBER 9508 48 198

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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